
Register

No.

1 11M7514 BALAKUMARAN.B

2 11M7557 MANJUNATH.J.V

3 11M7583 PRATEEK.M.SHARAN

4 11M7543 JYOTHIRMAI MATHA

5 11M7551 KUNAL.H.S

6 11M7562 MONISH RAM.S.D

7 11M7566 N.SOMAPRABHA

8 11M7579 PAVAN ANILKUMAR KITTAGALY

9 11M7582 PRAJWAL GOWDA.P.R

10 11M7590 RAMYASHREE.B

11 11M7591 RANJITH .P

12 11M7602 SANJANA PRAKASH

13 11M7629 SYEDA SHAGUFTA

14 11M7636 UMME AYMEN SHEIKH

15 11M7648 VIMAL RAJ.K

16 12M6501 ABHILASH.S

17 12M6506 AKSHATHA.K.GOWDA

18 12M6507 ANJU.T

19 12M6510 ANUSHA.B.C

20 12M6512 APURVA GUPTA.S

21 12M6514 ARJUN.N

22 12M6515 ARSHIYA.M.MULLA

23 12M6517 ASMITA NARAYAN

24 12M6519 BHAVANA.G.R

25 12M6528 CHITRALEKHA

26 12M6531 DEVIKA.S

27 12M6533 DIVYA.S

28 12M6543 HARISMITHA.M

29 12M6544 HARITHA.K

30 12M6546 HARSHINI.H

31 12M6550 JUHI AGARWAL

32 12M6551 K.S.MAMATHA

33 12M6552 KAJOL SHIVAKUMAR

34 12M6553 KAVYA SHANKAR

35 12M6558 LAKSHITH.B.R

36 12M6559 LATHA.C.NAIK

37 12M6561 M.DAKSHAYANI

38 12M6563 MANASA.K

39 12M6564 MANASA.V

40 12M6565 MANJESH.S

41 12M6567 MANJUNATHA.K.S

42 12M6574 NAMRATHA SHRIPAD

43 12M6577 NAVYA.N

44 12M6578 NAZIYA.R.B
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45 12M6585 NISHITHA.A

46 12M6586 NUSSRATH BEGUM.I

47 12M6588 PALLAVI

48 12M6589 PARIKSHITH.M

49 12M6592 POOJA.V

50 12M6593 PRAJWAL.K

51 12M6595 PRAMODH KUMAR.N

52 12M6597 PUSHPA SHREE.H.S

53 12M6598 R.SNEHA

54 12M6601 RAJKUMARI JAYSHREE DEVI

55 12M6609 SAGARIKA.U.L

56 12M6611 SALMAN KHURSHID SHAH

57 12M6613 SANJANA.B

58 12M6617 SHAYISTA.S.KAZI

59 12M6620 SHIVA SUBRAMANYA.B.S

60 12M6621 SHIVANI.S.PRASAD

61 12M6624 SINDHOOR

62 12M6625 SMITA

63 12M6626 SNEHA.P

64 12M6630 SPOORTHI.M

65 12M6631 SPOORTHI.B.S

66 12M6632 SRISTI BARMAN

67 12M6634 SULATHA DOLUI

68 12M6640 TANVI VIJAY

69 12M6641 THAPASHWI.B.G

70 12M6645 VARSHA.K.R

71 12M6646 VARSHITHA.G.R

72 12M6650 YASHASWINI.K.M



Register

No.

1 11M7514 BALAKUMARAN.B

2 11M7557 MANJUNATH.J.V

3 11M7583 PRATEEK.M.SHARAN

4 11m7529 Faaiza Rehaman 

5 11m7521 Daniel Earnest

6 11M7530 G.RAVINDRA

7 11M7532 GAMPALA SAI PRATHIMA

8 11M7543 JYOTHIRMAI MATHA

9 11M7551 KUNAL.H.S

10 11M7554 LAVANYA.K

11 11M7555 MANASA.U

12 11M7559 MENTA  SAI RIKESH

13 11M7562 MONISH RAM.S.D

14 11M7566 N.SOMAPRABHA

15 11M7579 PAVAN ANILKUMAR KITTAGALY

16 11M7582 PRAJWAL GOWDA.P.R

17 11M7590 RAMYASHREE.B

18 11M7591 RANJITH .P

19 11M7592 RANJITHA.A

20 11M7602 SANJANA PRAKASH

21 11M7618 SOWJANYA.N

22 11M7619 SOWMYA.M.S

23 11M7629 SYEDA SHAGUFTA

24 11M7636 UMME AYMEN SHEIKH
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25 11M7648 VIMAL RAJ.K
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Register

No.

1 12M6501 ABHILASH.S

2 12M6506 AKSHATHA.K.GOWDA

3 12M6507 ANJU.T

4 12M6510 ANUSHA.B.C

5 12M6511 APOORVASHREE.M

6 12M6512 APURVA GUPTA.S

7 12M6514 ARJUN.N

8 12M6515 ARSHIYA.M.MULLA

9 12M6517 ASMITA NARAYAN

10 12M6519 BHAVANA.G.R

11 12M6526 CHINMAYI.K.H

12 12M6528 CHITRALEKHA

13 12M6531 DEVIKA.S

14 12M6533 DIVYA.S

15 12M6534 DUDEKULA SULTAN MOINUDDIN

16 12M6543 HARISMITHA.M

17 12M6544 HARITHA.K

18 12M6546 HARSHINI.H

19 12M6550 JUHI AGARWAL

20 12M6551 K.S.MAMATHA

21 12M6552 KAJOL SHIVAKUMAR

22 12M6553 KAVYA SHANKAR

23 12M6558 LAKSHITH.B.R

24 12M6559 LATHA.C.NAIK

25 12M6561 M.DAKSHAYANI

26 12M6563 MANASA.K

27 12M6564 MANASA.V

28 12M6565 MANJESH.S

29 12M6567 MANJUNATHA.K.S

30 12M6574 NAMRATHA SHRIPAD

31 12M6577 NAVYA.N

32 12M6578 NAZIYA.R.B

33 12M6585 NISHITHA.A

34 12M6586 NUSSRATH BEGUM.I

35 12M6588 PALLAVI

36 12M6589 PARIKSHITH.M

37 12M6592 POOJA.V

38 12M6593 PRAJWAL.K

39 12M6595 PRAMODH KUMAR.N

40 12M6597 PUSHPA SHREE.H.S

41 12M6598 R.SNEHA

42 12M6601 RAJKUMARI JAYSHREE DEVI

Sl.No. Students Name



43 12M6609 SAGARIKA.U.L

44 12M6611 SALMAN KHURSHID SHAH

45 12M6613 SANJANA.B

46 12M6616 SANTHOSH.L

47 12M6617 SHAYISTA.S.KAZI

48 12M6620 SHIVA SUBRAMANYA.B.S

49 12M6621 SHIVANI.S.PRASAD

50 12M6624 SINDHOOR

51 12M6625 SMITA

52 12M6626 SNEHA.P

53 12M6630 SPOORTHI.M

54 12M6631 SPOORTHI.B.S

55 12M6632 SRISTI BARMAN

56 12M6633 SUDEEPTHI.B.C

57 12M6634 SULATHA DOLUI

58 12M6639 T.TARUN DEEPAK REDDY

59 12M6640 TANVI VIJAY

60 12M6641 THAPASHWI.B.G

61 12M6645 VARSHA.K.R

62 12M6646 VARSHITHA.G.R

63 12M6650 YASHASWINI.K.M
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46

3
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